

S. No. 21

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1543/2023
C/w CRMC No. 263/2017

Ghulam Hassan Shah ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Parvaiz Wani, Advocate in WP(C) No. 1543/2023
Ms. Ishrat Younis, Advocate in CRMC No. 263/2017

Vs.

Government of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Rekha Wangnoo, GA vice
Mr. Syed Musiab, Dy. AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
31.01.2024

Let response be filed by the respondents within a period of four weeks.

List on 20.03.2024.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

31.01.2024

Manzoor