

Sr. No. 72

Regular Cause List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

**WP (C) No. 1543/2023 c/w**

**CRMC No. 263/2017**

**Ghulam Hassan Shah**

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. S. Ashraf, Adv. vice Mr. Lone Altaf, Adv.

**Vs.**

**State of JK & Ors.**

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Nadiya Abdullah, Adv.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

**20.11.2024**

List on 18<sup>th</sup> December 2024.

Meanwhile, interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

**(PUNEET GUPTA)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR:**

**20.11.2024**

Altaf