

37

Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1543/2023
CRMC NO. 263/2017

Ghulam Hassan Shah

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Bhat Fayaz, Adv.
Mr. Lone Altaf, A

V/s

Government of J&K & Ors

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Nadiya Abdullah, Adv.
vice Mr. Mohsin Qadiri, Sr. AAG
Ms. Nowbhar Khan, Adv.
vice Mr. Bikramdeep Singh, Dy. AG

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rajnesh Oswal, Judge.

ORDER

19.03.2025

1. Response be filed by respondent No. 2 to 4.
2. Case diary be produced by next date of hearing.
3. List on 04.04.2025, higher up.
4. Interim direction, if any to continue till next date of hearing.

(Rajnesh Oswal)
Judge

SRINAGAR

19.03.2025

Aasif